
Amherst Steele HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Anthoney Heikkenin 201 235 202 638 Total 4308
Jacob Stawicki 175 201 168 544
Micah Mercado 266 145 231 642
Jon Roberts 206 255 256 717
Grant Taylor 181 185 258 624
Will Bobek 0
Brady Smith 0
Garrett Smit 0
SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 1029 1021 1115 3165
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
168 234 161 193 207 180 1143

Avon HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Grady Stipe 194 188 240 622 Total 3748
Max LaBianca 156 161 188 505
Baron Eberly 129 129
Nick Schulenberg 154 154
Chris Egger 206 181 178 565
Bennett Ernst 149 149
Joshua Stitchick 0
Damian Rodriguez 203 203
SAW1- 120 132 252
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 825 791 963 2579
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
216 212 185 184 187 185 1169

Avon Lake HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Jacek Gomez 237 213 277 727 Total 4288
Cody Eckenrode 186 214 400
Luke Slogar 205 205
Atticus Alldredge 194 215 213 622
Sean Gallagher 214 180 195 589
Jeffrey Toth 158 158
Cam Thorpe 0
Ethan Miller 222 178 400
SAW1- ` 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 1025 972 1104 3101
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
230 210 171 168 173 235 1187
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Avon Lake HS
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Berea-Midpark HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Austin Soukup 220 170 141 531 Total 3967
Colin Miller 0
Jayden Miller 192 203 194 589
Luke Nedoma 181 244 170 595
Austin Caton 222 180 236 638
Nate Merritt 200 195 146 541
N/A 0
N/A 0
SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 1015 992 887 2894
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
175 159 178 207 156 198 1073

Midview HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Alex Fedyszyn 201 218 238 657 Total 3972
Aiden Salkiewicz 177 266 198 641
Zac Sprague 162 172 190 524
Brennan Nixon 131 149 116 396
Conor Nowak 155 172 191 518
N/A 0
N/A 0
N/A 0
SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 826 977 933 2736
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
238 210 187 179 235 187 1236

Midview HS

Berea-Midpark HS



North Ridgeville HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Nathan Gamgle 153 153 Total 3908
Ethan Greenly 170 202 202 574
Josh Reffert 200 236 198 634
Jakob Holland 202 188 224 614
Angel Vega 0
Dominic Sprungl 168 168
Drew Bowden 0
Ben Kautzman 161 161
SAW1- 135 127 112 374
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 875 906 897 2678
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals

SWC 191 225 171 226 200 217 1230

Olmsted Falls HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Andrew Gutschow 279 200 160 639 Total 4180
Jacob Lemmons 201 181 198 580
Johnny Birch 191 191
Matthew Jernejcic 201 208 232 641
Brandon Poore 180 204 239 623
Steven Demchak 0
Jared Gareau 0
Ethan Gordon 0
SAW1- 125 152 277
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 1052 918 981 2951
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
195 197 204 187 223 223 1229

North Ridgeville HS

Olmsted Falls HS



# BOYS VARSITY STANDINGS Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Bakers TOTAL BEHIND
1 Amherst Steele HS 1029 1021 1115 1143 4308.0 0.0
2 Avon Lake HS 1025 972 1104 1187 4288.0 -20.0
3 Olmsted Falls HS 1052 918 981 1229 4180.0 -128.0
4 Midview HS 826 977 933 1236 3972.0 -336.0
5 Berea-Midpark HS 1015 992 887 1073 3967.0 -341.0
6 North Ridgeville HS 875 906 897 1230 3908.0 -400.0
7 Avon HS 825 791 963 1169 3748.0 -560.0
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Boys Individual Breakdown

5

# SCHOOL NAME Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Series High Gm
1 Avon Lake HS Jacek Gomez 237 213 277 727 277
2 Amherst Steele HS Jon Roberts 206 255 256 717 256
3 Midview HS Alex Fedyszyn 201 218 238 657 238
4 Amherst Steele HS Micah Mercado 266 145 231 642 266
5 Midview HS Aiden Salkiewicz 177 266 198 641 266
6 Olmsted Falls HS Matthew Jernejcic 201 208 232 641 232
7 Olmsted Falls HS Andrew Gutschow 279 200 160 639 279
8 Amherst Steele HS Anthoney Heikkenin 201 235 202 638 235
9 Berea-Midpark HS Austin Caton 222 180 236 638 236

10 North Ridgeville HS Josh Reffert 200 236 198 634 236
11 Amherst Steele HS Grant Taylor 181 185 258 624 258
12 Olmsted Falls HS Brandon Poore 180 204 239 623 239
13 Avon HS Grady Stipe 194 188 240 622 240
14 Avon Lake HS Atticus Alldredge 194 215 213 622 215
15 North Ridgeville HS Jakob Holland 202 188 224 614 224
16 Berea-Midpark HS Luke Nedoma 181 244 170 595 244
17 Avon Lake HS Sean Gallagher 214 180 195 589 214
18 Berea-Midpark HS Jayden Miller 192 203 194 589 203
19 Olmsted Falls HS Jacob Lemmons 201 181 198 580 201
20 North Ridgeville HS Ethan Greenly 170 202 202 574 202
21 Avon HS Chris Egger 206 181 178 565 206
22 Amherst Steele HS Jacob Stawicki 175 201 168 544 201
23 Berea-Midpark HS Nate Merritt 200 195 146 541 200
24 Berea-Midpark HS Austin Soukup 220 170 141 531 220
25 Midview HS Zac Sprague 162 172 190 524 190
26 Midview HS Conor Nowak 155 172 191 518 191
27 Avon HS Max LaBianca 156 161 188 505 188
28 Avon Lake HS Cody Eckenrode 186 214 400 214
29 Avon Lake HS Ethan Miller 222 178 400 222
30 Midview HS Brennan Nixon 131 149 116 396 149
31 North Ridgeville HS SAW1- 135 127 112 374 135
32 Olmsted Falls HS SAW1- 125 152 277 152
33 Avon HS SAW1- 120 132 252 132
34 Avon Lake HS Luke Slogar 205 205 205
35 Avon HS Damian Rodriguez 203 203 203
36 Olmsted Falls HS Johnny Birch 191 191 191
37 North Ridgeville HS Dominic Sprungl 168 168 168
38 North Ridgeville HS Ben Kautzman 161 161 161
39 Avon Lake HS Jeffrey Toth 158 158 158
40 Avon HS Nick Schulenberg 154 154 154
41 North Ridgeville HS Nathan Gamgle 153 153 153
42 Avon HS Bennett Ernst 149 149 149
43 Avon HS Baron Eberly 129 129 129
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BOYS VARSITY STANDINGS '15-16 16-17 17-18 18-19 19-20 20-21 21-22 22-23 23-24
Amherst Steele HS 4 5 7 7 6 2 2 1 1 YEAR

Avon HS 9 8 5 5 4 7 1) 15-16

Avon Lake HS 7 4 6 4 7 1 3 3 2) 16-17

Berea-Midpark HS 3 3 2 1 2 1 3 2 4 3) 17-18

Elyria HS 8 8 8 4) 18-19

Lakewood HS 8 10 10 5) 19-20

Midview HS 5 9 8 9 9 6 7 5 6) 20-21

North Olmsted HS 2 4 1 4 7 6 7) 21-22

North Ridgeville HS 1 2 6 5 5 8 7 4 6 8) 22-23

Olmsted Falls HS 6 1 3 2 3 3 4 6 2 9) 23-24

Westlake HS 7 6 5 3 1 4 10) 24-25

Teams 7 7 9 10 10 9 8 8 8

Olmsted Falls North Ridgeville

Standings

Champion Runner-up

North Ridgeville North Olmsted

North Olmsted Berea-Midpark

Berea-Midpark Olmsted Falls

Westlake Berea-Midpark

Amherst Olmsted Falls

Berea-Midpark Amherst

Avon Lake Amherst

Amherst Berea-Midpark


